Bannons District Qualifier
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 3A

0043

0053

0046

0052

0030

0045

0044

0050

0049

0040

0029

0038

0039

0051

0034

0048

0032

Name

Brianna Hanlan

Sydnei Banks

Sasha Simon

Faith Anderson

Annaliese Lopez

Addison Sharp

Aaliyah Ly

Sophia Nelson

Hope Mueller

Elizabeth Bergeron

Rylee Kopke

Celeste Almazan

Chasity Faith

Taglorin

Zora Austin

Salome Serrano

Ryleigh Shulse

Olivia Kendrick

League ID

1097989

1082248

1098023

1082257

934065

1098009

1098002

1055526

1055509

1064087

1046297

1071922

1064092

939831

936186

1067127

992183

Club

Bannon's Gymnastix
Inc.

Powersports Inc.

Bannon's Gymnastix
Inc.

Powersports Inc.

Thunder Elite
Cheerleading

Bannon's Gymnastix
Inc.

Bannon's Gymnastix
Inc.

Brazos Valley Gym
Center

Brazos Valley Gym
Center

Mazeika's Elite
Gymnastics

World Champions
Centre

Mazeika's Elite
Gymnastics

Mazeika's Elite
Gymnastics

Powersports Inc.

Mazeika's Elite
Gymnastics

Brazos Valley Gym
Center

Mazeika's Elite
Gymnastics

VT

9.650

9.550

9.150

9.450

8.850

9.150

9.000

8.900

8.900

9.150

8.750

9.050

9.300

9.250

9.150

9.050

8.600

19

15

16

17

10

21

12

11

13

23

uB

9.550

9.150

9.050

9.350

9.000

9.000

8.300

8.700

9.100

8.200

8.400

8.600

8.850

8.000

7.700

8.350

9.000

14

10

15

12

11

17

18

13

BB

8.700

9.200

9.075

8.850

9.000

8.725

8.925

8.525

8.750

8.900

8.550

8.150

8.300

8.250

8.750

8.550

8.400

11

10

15

13

20

18

19

14

17

FX

9.100

8.850

8.925

8.100

8.400

8.200

8.800

8.850

8.050

8.500

9.050

8.775

8.050

8.450

8.300

7.900

7.750

14

10

13

16

17

11

18

20

8/22/2016 1:27 PM

AA

37.000

36.750

36.200

35.750

35.250

35.075

35.025

34.975

34.800

34.750

34.750

34.575

34.500

33.950

33.900

33.850

33.750

Page 1

3A Open

10
11
12
13

14

15
16

17



Bannons District Qualifier

Individual Scores Report

0036

0041

0028

0037

0035

0031

0033

Brea Bowen

Jenna Barthelemy

Madilyn Bowers

Aerial Johnson

Elizabeth Sierra

Ta'Vari Carlson

Kamyre Calhoun

1064077

1097960

1074922

1062476

995269

992190

1072097

Mazeika's Elite
Gymnastics

Bannon's Gymnastix

Inc.

World Champions

Centre

Mazeika's Elite
Gymnastics

Mazeika's Elite
Gymnastics

Mazeika's Elite
Gymnastics

Mazeika's Elite
Gymnastics

8.700

9.350

8.900

8.850

9.200

8.300

9.050

22

18

20

24

14

8.100

7.650

6.550

7.650

7.300

7.300

6.500

16

19

23

20

21

22

24

8.450

8.800

8.600

7.950

8.050

7.725

6.750

16

12

22

21

23

24

8.100

7.250

8.250

7.850

6.500

7.250

7.150

15

21

12

19

24

22

23

8/22/2016 1:27 PM

33.350

33.050

32.300

32.300

31.050

30.575

29.450

Page 2

18
19
20
21
22
23

24



