

Bannons District Qualifier

Individual Scores Report



USA Gymnastics Level 3A

3A Open

ID	Name	League ID	Club	VT	#	UB	#	BB	#	FX	#	AA	#
0043	Brianna Hanlan	1097989	Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.	9.650	1	9.550	1	8.700	11	9.100	1	37.000	1
0053	Sydnei Banks	1082248	Powersports Inc.	9.550	2	9.150	3	9.200	1	8.850	4	36.750	2
0046	Sasha Simon	1098023	Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.	9.150	8	9.050	5	9.075	2	8.925	3	36.200	3
0052	Faith Anderson	1082257	Powersports Inc.	9.450	3	9.350	2	8.850	6	8.100	14	35.750	4
0030	Annaliese Lopez	934065	Thunder Elite Cheerleading	8.850	19	9.000	6	9.000	3	8.400	10	35.250	5
0045	Addison Sharp	1098009	Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.	9.150	9	9.000	7	8.725	10	8.200	13	35.075	6
0044	Aaliyah Ly	1098002	Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.	9.000	15	8.300	14	8.925	4	8.800	6	35.025	7
0050	Sophia Nelson	1055526	Brazos Valley Gym Center	8.900	16	8.700	10	8.525	15	8.850	5	34.975	8
0049	Hope Mueller	1055509	Brazos Valley Gym Center	8.900	17	9.100	4	8.750	8	8.050	16	34.800	9
0040	Elizabeth Bergeron	1064087	Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics	9.150	10	8.200	15	8.900	5	8.500	8	34.750	10
0029	Rylee Kopke	1046297	World Champions Centre	8.750	21	8.400	12	8.550	13	9.050	2	34.750	11
0038	Celeste Almazan	1071922	Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics	9.050	12	8.600	11	8.150	20	8.775	7	34.575	12
0039	Chasity Faith Taglorin	1064092	Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics	9.300	5	8.850	9	8.300	18	8.050	17	34.500	13
0051	Zora Austin	939831	Powersports Inc.	9.250	6	8.000	17	8.250	19	8.450	9	33.950	14
0034	Salome Serrano	936186	Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics	9.150	11	7.700	18	8.750	9	8.300	11	33.900	15
0048	Ryleigh Shulse	1067127	Brazos Valley Gym Center	9.050	13	8.350	13	8.550	14	7.900	18	33.850	16
0032	Olivia Kendrick	992183	Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics	8.600	23	9.000	8	8.400	17	7.750	20	33.750	17

Bannons District Qualifier

Individual Scores Report



0036	Brea Bowen	1064077	Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics	8.700	22	8.100	16	8.450	16	8.100	15	33.350	18
0041	Jenna Barthelemy	1097960	Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.	9.350	4	7.650	19	8.800	7	7.250	21	33.050	19
0028	Madilyn Bowers	1074922	World Champions Centre	8.900	18	6.550	23	8.600	12	8.250	12	32.300	20
0037	Aerial Johnson	1062476	Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics	8.850	20	7.650	20	7.950	22	7.850	19	32.300	21
0035	Elizabeth Sierra	995269	Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics	9.200	7	7.300	21	8.050	21	6.500	24	31.050	22
0031	Ta'Vari Carlson	992190	Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics	8.300	24	7.300	22	7.725	23	7.250	22	30.575	23
0033	Kamyre Calhoun	1072097	Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics	9.050	14	6.500	24	6.750	24	7.150	23	29.450	24